
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

27 

26 

22 

13 

5 

7 

21 

15 

12 

44 

50 

35 

G93 

74 

99 

4 

Name 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Danny MÄRTZ 

Timo KUGLER 

Robert CONRADS 

Marc RUBER 

Udo REICHMANN 

Gido NITTKE 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Toine GIERKINK 

Justus WEINKE 

Bernd RUBER 

Rainer WAGNER 

Lukas ZIEGLER 

René LOHR 

Klemens HEIM 

Jann BRESSEL 

Nat 

HUN 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

CHE 

GER 

Föderation 

MAMS 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

Bewerber Class 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

10 

9 

7 

9 

3 

Best Tm 

1:45.719 

1:46.819 

1:48.069 

1:48.993 

1:49.131 

1:49.320 

1:49.765 

1:50.294 

1:50.372 

1:50.861 

1:50.948 

1:53.642 

1:55.972 

1:58.647 

1:59.906 

Diff 

1.100 

2.350 

3.274 

3.412 

3.601 

4.046 

4.575 

4.653 

5.142 

5.229 

7.923 

10.253 

12.928 

14.187 

Gap 

1.100 

1.250 

0.924 

0.138 

0.189 

0.445 

0.529 

0.078 

0.489 

0.087 

2.694 

2.330 

2.675 

1.259 

In Lap 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

10 

8 

7 

6 

4 

6 

2 

7 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian Schneider D/GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
www.bike-promotion.com - www.raceresults.de 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Published time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-06/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/539 FIM IMN: 191/83

IDM Assen/NL 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

Freies Training 2 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 12:10:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

06.09.2019 12:10 


